G75
l1
D d
1
d
A
Nm
HSK100
l1
D d
1
d
A
HSKUTS
Nm
HSK63 HSK100
Type,
description
d1 l1 dA D Torque moment
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Nm]
HSK-T100-R63-100 63 100 100 68 50
Type,
description
d1 l1 dA D Torque moment
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Nm]
HSK-T63-UT40-80 40 80 63 48 16
HSK-T63-UT50-95 50 95 63 58 32
HSK-T63-UT63-105 63 105 63 72 50
HSK-T100-UT40-80 40 80 100 48 16
HSK-T100-UT50-100 50 100 100 58 32
HSK-T100-UT63-115 63 115 100 72 50
Reducers / UTS adapters
HSK-T
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 S
ta
ti
o
n
a
ry
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su